I N T E R I O R  USL-HB21D
Round Compact High Bay
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-HB21D Rev J 1911 1/4
Dimmable
10V
Non-Dimming Down Light
OV E RV I E W
The US Luminaire compact high bay series is designed with a

LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-HB21D
120-277V
277-480V
-4°F – 131°F
-20°C – 55°C
50,000 HOURS
3000K
4000K, 5000K
80+ 125-142 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W) CCT LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-HB21D-60W-LV-30K 60 3000K 7,560 126
USL-HB21D-60W-LV-40K 60 4000K 8,120 135
USL-HB21D-60W-LV-50K 60 5000K 8,290 138
USL-HB21D-100W-xxV-30K 100 3000K 12,610 126
USL-HB21D-100W-xxV-40K 100 4000K 13,550 136
USL-HB21D-100W-xxV-50K 100 5000K 14,020 140
USL-HB21D-150W-xxV-30K 150 3000K 18,920 126
USL-HB21D-150W-xxV-40K 150 4000K 20,270 135
USL-HB21D-150W-xxV-50K 150 5000K 20,960 140
USL-HB21D-200W-xxV-30K 200 3000K 24,920 125
USL-HB21D-200W-xxV-40K 200 4000K 26,930 135
USL-HB21D-200W-xxV-50K 200 5000K 27,840 139
USL-HB21D-240W-xxV-30K 240 3000K 30,490 127
USL-HB21D-240W-xxV-40K 240 4000K 32,660 136
USL-HB21D-240W-xxV-50K 240 5000K 33,990 142
120 deg lens 90 deg lens 45 deg lens
120°  beam angle available with standard tempered glass. 45°

11.61 in
295 mm
12.24 in
311 mm
D
C
A
E
F
B
I N T E R I O R  USL-HB21D
Round Compact High Bay
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-HB21D Rev J 1911 4/4
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
USL-HB21D-ACC-L80-100W 80 degree metal reflector for 100W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-L80-150W 80 degree metal reflector for 150W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-L80-200W 80 degree metal reflector for 200W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-L80-240W 80 degree metal reflector for 240W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-LPC-100W Polycarbonate refractor for 100W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-LPC-150/200W Polycarbonate refractor for 150-200W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-LPC-240W Polycarbonate refractor for 240W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-L4590-100W 45/90 degree polycarbonate lens for 100W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-L4590-150W 45/90 degree polycarbonate lens for 150W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-L4590-200W 45/90 degree polycarbonate lens for 200W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-L4590-240W 45/90 degree polycarbonate lens for 240W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-F-100W Frosted acrylic diffuser for 100W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-F-150W Frosted acrylic diffuser for 150W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-F-200W Frosted acrylic diffuser for 200W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-F-240W Frosted acrylic diffuser for 240W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-HK1 Suspended hook for 100-200W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-HK2 Suspended hook for 150-240W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-UBKT U-shape bracket for 100-240W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-MS Microwave sensor for 100-240W fixture
USL-HB21D-ACC-RP-1.5 1.5 meter safety rope
USL-HB21D-ACC-IC-1.5 1.5 meter iron chain
USL-HB21D-ACC-IC-1.0 1 meter iron chain
USL-HB21D-ACC-RMT Remote controller
USL-HB21D-ACC-T9 T9 tool
45/90°  PC Lens Frosted acrylic lens